
Academic Year: 2014-15  

 

Note: All LPS talks, events and department meetings will take place in the LPS conference room 
(SST 777)  unless otherwise indicated.  

 
Thursday, September 25: LPS & DoP Convocation, hosted by LPS. Location: SBSG 1517 Time: 
4:00pm-7:00pm 

Monday, September 29, Fall Quarter Begins 

Thursday, October 2, 1st day of classes 

Friday, October 3: 2:00pm-3:00pm faculty meet informally with new grads 

Friday, October 10: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Richard Healey (University of Arizona) 

Saturday, October 11: C-ALPHA Workshop, 9:00am – 6:00pm, SBSG 1321 

Friday, October 17: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Paul Portner (Georgetown University) 

Friday, October 24-25: O’Connor’s Gender Conference, SSPA 2112 

Friday, October 24: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Paolo Mancosu (UC Berkeley) 

Portfolio Submission Deadline Today@ 5:00pm 

Friday, October 31: colloquium @ 3pm, Robert Trueman (Fellow, University of Stirling) 

Saturday, November 1: Philosophy of Physics meeting @ 3:00pm, Sarita Rosenstock (UCI) and 
Jim Weatherall (UCI) on "Interpretations of Yang-Mills Theory". 

Thursday - Saturday, November 6-9: PSA Biennial meeting, Chicago, Illinois 

Friday, November 7: Portfolio meeting re-scheduled to November 14th 

Tuesday, November 11: Veterans Day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, November 14, 2014: Portfolio meeting @ 12:00pm; colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Teddy 
Seidenfeld (Carnegie Mellon) 

Friday, November 21: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Grant Ramsey (Notre Dame)  

Thursday, November 27-  28: Thanksgiving --administrative offices closed 

http://www.lps.uci.edu/files/news_events/2015/fall_2014_convocation.pdf
http://www.lps.uci.edu/files/news_events/2015/fall_2014_convocation.pdf
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-10-10-how-to-use-quantum-mechanics-locally-to-expla.php
http://www.lps.uci.edu/newsevents/events/%7B%7Bf:4099648%7D%7D
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-10-17-imperatives-and-extreme-modality.php
http://www.perspectivesongender.com/
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-10-24-in-good-company-on-hume-s-principle-and-the-a.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-10-31-the-collapse-of-a-nominalist-realist-distinct.php
http://www.philsci.org/psa-biennial-meeting
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-11-14-two-lesson-to-remember-from-sleeping-beauty.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-11-14-two-lesson-to-remember-from-sleeping-beauty.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-11-21-the-causal-structure-of-evolutionary-theory.php


Friday, December 5, 2014: Faculty personnel meeting @ 12:00pm; colloquium @ 3pm, 
Professor Peter Godfrey-Smith (CUNY Graduate Center) 

Saturday, December 6: Philosophy of Physics meeting @ 3:00pm, Tom Pashby (USC) on Ulrich 
Meyer, tensed logic, and relativity 

Friday, December 12: last day of classes; LPS Christmas Holiday Party @ 3:30pm 

Friday, December 19: Fall Quarter Ends 

Monday, December 22, 2014 - Wednesday, January 1, 2015: Winter Recess 

Administrative recess begins on Wednesday, December 24, 2014 – January 1, 2015 

Friday, January 2, 2015: Winter Quarter Begins 

Monday, January 5: 1st Day of Classes 

Friday, January 9: 

Saturday, January 10: Philosophy of Physics meeting @ 3:00pm, Casey McCoy (UCSD)  
 

Friday, January 16: 

Monday, January 20: Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January 23: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Eric Watkins (UCSD) 

Friday, January 30: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Lisa Downing (Ohio State) 

Friday, February 6: Faculty meeting: Admissions @ 12 noon; colloquium @ 3pm, C-ALPHA 
Visiting Scholar Markus Pantsar 
 

Friday, February 13: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Vincenzo De Risi (Max Planck Institute) 

Monday, February 16: Presidents Day Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, February 20: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Bernd Buldt (Indiana-Purdue) 

Wednesday, February 25: IMTFI Mini Conference, hosted by Professor's Bill Maurer and Jim 
Weatherall, 8am - 6pm, SBSG 1321, Featured speaker: Professor Jacob Soll (USC) 
 

http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-12-05-signaling-and-evolution.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2014/2014-12-05-signaling-and-evolution.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-01-09-qualities-powers-bare-powers.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-01-09-qualities-powers-bare-powers.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-02-20-how-not-to-prove-consistency.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-02-20-how-not-to-prove-consistency.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-01-09-qualities-powers-bare-powers.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-01-09-qualities-powers-bare-powers.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-02-20-how-not-to-prove-consistency.php


Friday, February 27:colloquium @ 3pm, Professor C. Kenneth Waters (University of Calgary) 
 

Friday, March 6: colloquium @ 3pm, Dr. Bjørn Jespersen (Logos, Barcelona) 

Saturday, March 7: SoCal PhilMath + PhilLogic + FoM Workshop 6, hosted by Sean Walsh. 
Event location: SBSG 1517 @ 10:30am - 6pm  

Friday, March 13 – Saturday, March 14: LPS grad recruitment weekend, details tba; colloquium 
@ 4pm, SBSG 1321, Professor Laura Ruetsche (University of Michigan) 

Friday, March 13: Instruction ends 

Thursday - Friday, March 19- 20:  Workshop on Topics in Inductive Logic, hosted by Simon 
Huttegger. Event Location: SBGB 1517 

Friday, March 20:  Winter Quarter Ends 

Monday, March 23 - Friday, March 27: Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 25: Spring Quarter Begins 

Friday, March 27: Cesar Chavez Holiday: administrative offices closed 

Monday, March 30: 1st Day of Classes 

Wednesday, April 1-5: APA Pacific Division Meeting @ The Westin Bayshore, Vancouver 

Friday, April 3: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Juha Saatsi (University of Leeds) 

Friday, April 10: Faculty meeting @ 1pm, SST 777 
 

Friday, April 17: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Carole Lee (University of Washington) 

Friday, April 24: Spring Review/Grad Eval Meeting @ 12:00pm 

Friday, May 1: colloquium @ 1:30 - 3:30pm, Professor Stephan Hartmann (LMU-Munich); 
colloquim @ 4:00 - 6:00pm, Professor Roy Cook (University of Minnesota) 

Friday, May 8: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Martin Thomson-Jones (Oberlin College) 

Tuesday, May 12: C-ALPHA colloquium @ 2:00 - 4:00pm, 

Friday, May 15: colloquium @ 3pm, Professor Lara Buchak (UC Berkeley) 

http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-02-27-genetics-success.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-06-procedural-semantics.php
http://www.lps.uci.edu/newsevents/events/lps_socalphilmath.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-13-future-of-fundamental-physics.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-13-future-of-fundamental-physics.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-13-future-of-fundamental-physics.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-19-advances-in-inductive-logic.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-03-19-advances-in-inductive-logic.php
http://www.apaonline.org/event/id/322900/2015-Pacific-Division-Meeting.htm
http://www.westinbayshore.com/
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-04-03-truth-progress-realism-science.php
http://www.socsci.uci.edu/newsevents/events/2015/2015-04-17-commensuration-bias-peer-review.php
http://stephanhartmann.org/
http://philosophy.umn.edu/people/FacultyProfile.php?UID=cookx432


Friday, May 22: Faculty Placement meeting @ 12:00pm; colloquium @ 1pm, Professor Joan 
Silk (Arizona State University) 

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day – Administrative Offices Closed 

Friday, May 29: Lambert Prize Ceremony @ 11:00am to 12:30pm 

Friday, June 5: Last Day of Classes; End of Year Celebration @ 3:00pm to 6:00pm 

 Monday, June 8: Romanell Lecture I, with Professor Penelope Maddy, 4:00pm, SBSG 1517, 
Light Refreshments. 

Tuesday, June 9: colloquium @ 3pm, Assistant Professor Collin Rice (Lycoming College) 

 Wednesday, June 10: Romanell Lecture II, with Professor Penelope Maddy, 4:00pm, SBSG 
1517, Light Refreshments. 

 Friday, June 12: Romanell Lecture III with Professor Penelope Maddy,  4:00pm, SBSG 1517, 
Reception following 
 

 Friday, June 12: Spring Quarter Ends 

Summer Session I: June 22 - July 29, 2015 

Summer Session II: August 3 – September 9, 2015 

 

https://sites.google.com/site/collinricephilosophy/homehttps:/sites.google.com/site/collinricephilosophy/home

